
K
in

d
e

r 
(4

-8
 J

ä
h

ri
g

e
):

D
ie

n
s

ta
g

 1
7

:0
0

-1
8

:0
0

 G
lö

c
k

e
ls

c
h

u
le

D
o

n
n

e
rs

ta
g

 1
7

:0
0

-1
8

:0
0

 S
ta

d
le

rs
c

h
u

le

K
in

d
e

r 
(7

-1
1

 J
ä

h
ri

g
e

):

M
o

n
ta

g
 1

8
:0

0
-1

9
:3

0
, 

E
u

ro
p

a
s

c
h

u
le

 b
z
w

. 
D

o
n

n
e

rs
ta

g
 1

7
:0

0
-

1
8

:4
5

, 
G

e
o

rg
 v

o
n

 P
e

u
e

rb
a

c
h

-G
y
m

n
a

s
iu

m

J
u

g
e

n
d

 m
ä

n
n

li
c

h
 (

U
1

6
):

M
it

tw
o

c
h

 1
8

:0
0

-2
0

:0
0

, 
K

o
re

fs
c

h
u

le

J
u

g
e

n
d

 w
e

ib
li

c
h

:
M

it
tw

o
c

h
 1

8
:0

0
-2

0
:0

0
, 

K
o

re
fs

c
h

u
le

info@uhclinz.at      

www.uhclinz.at

info@uhclinz.at      

www.uhclinz.at

info@uhclinz.at      

www.uhclinz.at

info@uhclinz.at      

www.uhclinz.at

info@uhclinz.at      

www.uhclinz.at

info@uhclinz.at      

www.uhclinz.at

info@uhclinz.at      

www.uhclinz.at

info@uhclinz.at      

www.uhclinz.at

info@uhclinz.at      

www.uhclinz.at

info@uhclinz.at      

www.uhclinz.at

info@uhclinz.at      

www.uhclinz.at

info@uhclinz.at      

www.uhclinz.at

info@uhclinz.at      

www.uhclinz.at

info@uhclinz.at      

www.uhclinz.at

info@uhclinz.at      

www.uhclinz.at

info@uhclinz.at      

www.uhclinz.at

w
w

w
.u

h
c

li
n

z
.a

t

in
fo

@
u

h
c

li
n

z
.a

t


